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Shivaji University,Kolhapur
General Meritlist of the Ph.D Entrance 2025-2026 (Home University)

Ph.D.

Subject:- Electronics and Telecommunication Engg.

Course:-

 1 PADWALE SIMIMOL  SATYAJEET  0.00 ---- 67.80 51.80 74 12431  16

 2 WAGHMODE VAIHSALI GORAKH NT(C)-1  86.54 ---- 66.60 47.60 68 12484  19

 3 PATIL KUNAL DIPAK  0.00 ---- 62.60 47.60 68 12436  15

 4 KOLI YOGESH VASANT SBC-1  64.89 ---- 60.40 43.40 62 12475  17

 5 CHAVAN HEMANT PANDHARINATH  0.00 ---- 59.40 43.40 62 12487  16

 6 RANAGE VRUSHALI SWAPNIL NT(C)-2  68.22 ---- 58.80 44.80 64 12452  14

 7 TARANGE PANDURANG HARIDAS NT(C)-3  85.50 ---- 58.20 39.20 56 12458  19

 8 PATIL MAHESH ANANDRAO  72.28 ---- 57.00 42.00 60 12437  15

 9 KARANDE SONALI SHIVPRASAD OBC-1  64.83 ---- 56.60 40.60 58 13228  16

 10 MOTE SHAILENDRA BALU NT(C)-4 ---- 56.60 40.60 58 13225  16

 11 PATEL JAHEER HUSAIN EWS-1  61.22 ---- 55.80 37.80 54 12494  18

 12 POWAR PRIYANKA ASHOK OBC-2  64.78 ---- 54.80 37.80 54 12450  17

 13 SALUNKHE VIKAS KRISHANAJI OBC-3  65.00 ---- 54.40 36.40 52 12453  18
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 14 KADAM ATUL ASHOK  0.00 ---- 53.20 39.20 56 12410  14

 15 YAMGEKAR PRIYANKA ABHIJIT SC-1  0.00 ---- 53.00 35.00 50 12462  18

 16 PISE KAUSTUBH GANESH OBC-4  76.80 ---- 52.80 37.80 54 12447  15

 17 PATIL SHIVAJIRAO ANANDRAO  64.78 ---- 52.00 35.00 50 12498  17

 18 GUPTA DASHARATHPRASAD KAILASHNATH  0.00 ---- 52.00 35.00 50 12407  17

 19 HORE ROHINI SWAPNIL  0.00 ---- 51.00 35.00 50 12408  16

 20 MALI POONAM AMIT OBC-5  64.56 ---- 49.60 33.60 48 12424  16

 21 BHAMBURE MAHESH DATTATRAYA OBC-6  0.00 ---- 49.00 35.00 50 12464  14

 22 KHANDEKAR ANIKET MUKUND SC-2  0.00 ---- 46.20 32.20 46 12416  14
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